
Shop name 

Dishwasher Elbow Fastening Nut White Line
A040144 9275 

  

Product codes:  

Reference: REP0010553
EAN13: -
UPC: -  

      

  

Product description:  

Dishwasher Elbow Fastening Nut White Line A040144 9275
LC-1000
LC-140
LC-1500
LC-1700
LC-2000
LC-2300
LC-2300TR
LC-2600
LC-2800
LC-3500
LC-3800
LC-4200
LC-80
V-35
V-40



Shop name 

V-50
V-70

  

Product features:  

Application: Washing
Dishwasher Parts: Nuts
Compatible Brands: White Line

  

Product short description:  

            

  

Product gallery:  
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